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Pen Selwood 10k Results
19/04/2015

Forename |Club

No |Surname
222 Bridge
231 |Hawkins
209 |Brooke
221|Rose
243 |Bacon
216 |Marsh
211 |Brooke
258 |Long

237 |Tickner
225 |Strickland
184 |Hutchings
266 |Evans
242 |0Orme
183 | Whiffen
233 |Cook

254 Mounsey
249 |de la Hey
256 | Kennedy
244 | Trim
220|Cramond
210 |Brooke
185 |Hutchings
213 |Elford
236 |Brand
252 |Bridge
205 |Smith
197 Banyard
246 Upton
226 |Reed

187 |Parham
259 [Hill

245 | Townsend
200 Barry
230 |Tomlinson
262 |Cowley
228 |Parcell
264 |Roberts
265 |Payne
247 |Burden
248 |Burden
227 | Twiston Davies
235 |Francis
250|de la Hey
208 |Henley
212 |Brooke
232|Craig
255 |Kennedy
238 Hughes

Philip
Tim
Orlando
Paul
Lewis
Nick
Nick
Howard
Ed
Andrew
Lynn
Mark
Richard
Graham
Kevin
Stephen
Danny
Hayden
Sarah
Doug
Sophie
Garry
Jake
Lynn
Adrian
Michael
Laura
Lucinoa
Grahame
Adele
Stephen
Charlotte
Mark
John
John
Geoff
Kate
Elizabeth
Tatty
Susie
Jessica
Laura
Sorren
Joanna
Flora
John
Jaye
Cedric

Wells City Harriers
Wells City Harriers
Yeovil Town RC

Maiden Newton Runners

Yeovil Town RC

Yeovil Town RC
Southampton AC
Wells City Harriers

Wimborne AC

Egdon Heath Harriers
Wimborne AC

Langport Runners

Yeovil Town RC
Poole Ac

Yeovil Town RC
Wimborne AC

Frome RC

yoal
Weymouth St Pauls

Dorset Doddlers

Taunton AC

Frome RC
Langport Runners
Yeovil Town RC
Yeovil Town RC

Gillingham Trotters

Pen Selwood 10k - 19/04/2015

Gender |Age | Time

Male |18
Male |43
Male |31
Male |51
Male |34
Male |33
Male |62
Male |50
Male |62
Male |44
Female |50
Male |33
Male |64
Male |45
Male |44
Male |22
Male |40
Male |19
Female |35
Male |58
Female |33
Male |65
Male |28
Female |53
Male |46
Male |53
Female |28
Female |35
Male |62
Female |48
Male |49
Female |43
Male |36
Male |60
Male |58
Male |64
Female |17
Female |16
Female |35
Female |34
Female |40
Female |38
Female |40
Female |41
Female |62
Male |62
Female |21
Male |66

00:36:05
00:36:50
00:37:56
00:40:15
00:40:21
00:40:34
00:42:38
00:43:29
00:43:52
00:44:25
00:45:24
00:46:00
00:46:25
00:46:41
00:46:51
00:47:22
00:47:35
00:48:33
00:48:59
00:49:40
00:49:54
00:50:16
00:50:28
00:51:00
00:51:01
00:51:07
00:51:12
00:51:14
00:51:53
00:51:57
00:52:18
00:52:29
00:52:35
00:53:42
00:54:01
00:55:27
00:55:31
00:55:31
00:57:22
00:57:23
00:57:55
00:58:18
00:58:28
00:58:53
00:59:14
01:00:53
01:03:50
01:03:54
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Pen Selwood 10k Results
19/04/2015

Forename |Club

Position No |Surname

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
68
67
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

253 |Wilmshurst
257 |Furmage
263 |Chandler
239 |Rufus
223 |Hawkins
224 |Hawkins
218 |Keeble
219|Young
234 |Brown
201 |Mills

189 |Beedle
204 |Hamblin
194 |Lewis
260 Lawrence
217 |Franklin
188 |Lucas
251 |Haskett
240 |Littlechild
207 |Smith

261 |Bashford
214 |Elford

241 |Foord
186 |Harvey
215 |Elford
206 | Smith

192 | Taylor
229 |Parcell
195 |Fitzpatrick
196 |Fitzpatrick
198 |Cadwaladr

Helen
Nicky
Julie
Anita
Corinne
Adam
Debbie
Brian
Liz
Sarah
Elaine
Sue
Kirstie
Stephen
Kay
Jenny
Jeanette
Brian
Roy
Carol
Colin
Doreen
Annie
Nicola
Ann
Hilary
Stella
Jackie
Charlee
Suzanne

Pen Selwood 10k - 19/04/2015

Gillingham Trotters
Yeovil Town RC
Yeovil Town RC
Yeovil Town RC
Yeovil Town RC

Gillingham Trotters

Bruton Runners

Wells City Harriers
Poles Ahead
Gillingham Trotters
Poles Ahead
Poles Ahead
Gillingham Trotters
Poles Ahead
Gillingham Trotters
Poles Ahead
Poles Ahead
Poles Ahead
Poles Ahead
Poles Ahead
Poles Ahead
Poles Ahead
Poles Ahead

Gender |Age | Time

Female |49
Female |44
Female |36
Female |47
Female |58
Male |63
Female |50
Male |70
Female |53
Female |44
Female |48
Female |40
Female (41
Male |57
Female |72
Female |57
Female |56
Male |70
Male |64
Female |58
Male |59
Female |69
Female |63
Female |57
Female |62
Female |67
Female |61
Female |55
Female |22
Female |52

01:04:18
01:04:35
01:05:28
01:06:07
01:09:09
01:12:14
01:12:52
01:13:03
01:14:10
01:15:36
01:15:37
01:15:38
01:15:39
01:15:54
01:16:00
01:16:51
01:17:53
01:18:36
01:19:42
01:19:42
01:20:10
01:26:37
01:26:50
01:30:37
01:32:48
01:37:08
01:42:32
01:47:02
01:47:02
01:52:22
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Pen Selwood 10k Prizes

19/04/2015

Prize Name Club Time

st Male Philip Bridge | Wells City Harriers 00:36:05
2nd Male Tim Hawkins | Wells City Harriers 00:36:50
3rd Male Orlando Brooke |Yeovil Town RC 00:37:56
1st Female Lynn Hutchings |Wimborne AC 00:45:24
2nd Female Sarah Trim Yeovil Town RC 00:48:59
3rd Female Sophie Brooke Yeovil Town RC 00:49:54
1st Male Vet Paul Rose Maiden Newton Runners [00:40:15
2nd Male Vet |Nick Brooke Yeovil Town RC 00:42:38
1st Female Vet |Lynn Brand Frome RC 00:51:00
2nd Female Vet |Adele Parham 00:51:57
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